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What is the best 
estimate for the width of 

a door? 

A. 3 Inches 

B. 3 Feet 

C. 3 Yards 

D. 3 Miles 

What is the best 
estimate for the weight 

of a dog? 

A. 40 Pounds 

B. 40 Ounces 

What is the best 
estimate for the length of 

a school day? 

A. 8 Hours 

B. 8 Minutes 

C. 8 Seconds 

What is the best 
estimate for the capacity 

of a water bottle? 

A. 2 Cups 

B. 2 Quarts 

C. 2 Gallons 
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5 6 

7 8 
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4.MD.1 4.MD.1 

4.MD.1 4.MD.1 

What is the best 
estimate for the length of 

a car? 

A. 3 Millimeters 

B. 3 Centimeters 

C. 3 Meters 

D. 3 Kilometers 

What is the best 
estimate for the weight 

of a frog? 

A. 22 Grams 

B. 22 Kilograms 

What is the best 
estimate for the capacity 

of a gallon of milk? 

A. 4 Milliliters 

B. 4 Liters 

What is the best 
estimate for the length of 

a sheet of paper? 

A. 28 Millimeters 

B. 28 Centimeters 

C. 28 Meters 

D. 28 Kilometers 
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9 10 

11 12 

Fill in the blanks. 
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4.MD.1 4.MD.1 

4.MD.1 4.MD.1 

Hours Minutes 

1 60 

2 

180 

4 

5 

Fill in the blanks. 

Feet Inches 

1 12 

24 

3 

48 

5 

Fill in the blanks. 

Gallons Quarts 

1 4 

2 

12 

4 

20 

Fill in the blanks. 

Pounds Ounces 

1 16 

32 

3 

64 

5 
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13 14 

15 16 
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4.MD.1 4.MD.1 

4.MD.1 4.MD.1 

Fill in the blanks. 

Meters Centimeters 

1 100 

2 

300 

4 

5 

Fill in the blanks. 
Kilograms Grams 

1 1,000 

2,000 

3 

4,000 

5 

Fill in the blanks. 

Liters Milliliters 

1 1,000 

2 

3,000 

4 

5,000 

Fill in the blanks. 
Kilometers Meters 

1 1,000 

2,000 

3 

4,000 

5 
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17 18 

19 20 

Convert the following 
measure: 

4 hours = ___ minutes 

Convert the following 
measure: 

3 feet = ___ inches 

Convert the following 
measure: 

2 pounds = ___ ounces 

Convert the following 
measure: 

4 cups = ___ pints 
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4.MD.1 4.MD.1 

4.MD.1 4.MD.1 
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21 22 

23 24 
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Convert the following 
measure: 

2 kilograms = ___ grams 

Convert the following 
measure: 

5 meters = ___ centimeters 

Convert the following 
measure: 

2 liters = ___ milliliters 

Convert the following 
measure: 

3 kilometers = ___ meters 

4.MD.1 4.MD.1 

4.MD.1 4.MD.1 
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